

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P. No.1026 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
5.	10.08.2022	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>I.A.No.4 of 2022</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioners. Learned Assistant Public Prosecutor seeks time for filing counter in the main case. Interim order granted on the earlier occasion is extended by eight (8) weeks. List this case after four (4) weeks. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>I.A.No.3 of 2022</u> At the request of learned counsel for the respondents for filing counter to the vacate stay petition, list this case after four (4) weeks. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	

--	--	--	--