

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Crl.P.No.1026 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20)	22.08.2024	<u>VJP, J</u> Heard Sri D. Prakash Reddy, learned Senior Counsel, assisting by Sri M. Venkata Subba Rao, learned counsel for the petitioners. At request of learned Assistant Public Prosecutor, list the matter on 10.09.2024. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. PGR VJP,J	