

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.1026 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
23.	30.09.2024	<u>VJP, J</u> Learned counsel for respondent No.2 is in attendance. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri V.V.Satish, as learned counsel for respondent No.2. At the request of learned counsel for petitioner for reply, list the matter on 04.10.2024. _____ VJP, J GRL	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>