

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.1026 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
26.	18.11.2024	<u>VJP, J</u> None appeared for petitioners. Learned counsel for respondent No.2 would submit that no further arguments are required in this matter. List the matter on 03.12.2024 under the caption 'for orders'. <u>VJP, J</u> sj	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>